Vacuum Generation
and Monitoring
AVAC MULTI-CIRCUIT Ejector AMS
was appointed the most innovative prod-
uct in category Handling technology/
robotics at the Blechexpo 2017 in Stutt-
gart, the international trade fair for sheet
metal working.

5 www.avac.se
1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 M S B C
Ordering key
Code Primary
nozzle(s) Ø mm
010 0,50
020 0,70
030 0,85
Code No of circuits
14 4
15 5
16 6
18 8
Code Function
Air operated blow-off
M Solenoid operated blow-off
S AVAC Monitoring System (AMS)
B Equipped with vacuum holding valves
C Supply valve normally closed NC
O Supply valve normally open NO
Example
MULTI-CICUIT Ejector with ordering key 110 010 14 MSBC is equipped with:
Bas:
010	 = Primary nozzles Ø0,5 mm
14	 = 4 circuits
M	 = Solenoid operated blow-off
S	 =  AVAC Monitoring System AMS
B	 = Equipped with vacuum holding valves
C	 = Supply valve, NC
The ejector is delivered without fittings, silencers and cable connectors
General technical data for MULTI-CIRCUIT Ejectors
Nozzle/
Size
Primary
nozzle(s)
Ø mm
Air consumption
Nl/min.
Evacuation
time
(s)*
Vacuum flow at different vacuum level  [Nl/min]
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
10 0,50 10 18 7,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 2,5 1,0 0,8 0,5 0,3
20 0,70 20 9 14,2 12,5 9,8 6,5 4,0 3,0 2,0 0,9 0,5
30 0,85 30 6 22,0 19,5 16,5 13,0 9,5 6,0 3,5 1,5 1,0
* Time to evacuate 1 litre air from atmospheric pressure to 75% vacuum.
No of
circuits
A [mm] Connecting threads Weight [g] Additional weight per function [g]
P V R RR Standard and
"S"
"M" "B" "C" "O"
4 101
2xG3/8
4xG1/8
G3/8 M5
290 +40 +80 +120 +120
5 116 5xG1/8 330 +40 +100 +120 +120
6 131 6xG1/8 370 +40 +120 +120 +120
8 161 8xG1/8 450 +40 +120 +120 +120
MULTI-CIRCUIT Ejector
6 www.avac.se
4 TO 8 INDEPENDENT VACUUM CIRCUITS
Maintains the vacuum level in other suction cups in
case of damaged cup or without contact.
Air Operated Blow-Off
SIMPLE AND CLEAR INSTALLATION
Simplifies assembly and installation with
reduced cost and improved visibility as

nozzle(s)
Ø mm
Max vacu-
um flow
Nl/min
Connecting threads Air consump-
tion
Nl/min.
Evacuation
time
(Sec)*
Weight
g
Order no.
P V R RR
AVAC 2BV-AS-20 0,70 12,8 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 0 to 20 9 310 300 020 07
AVAC 2BV-AS-30 0,95 17,3 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 0 to 30 6 315 300 030 07
AVAC 2BV-AS-40 1,10 27,6 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 0 to 40 4,5 320 300 040 07
AVAC 2BV-AS-60 1,25 42,6 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 0 to 60 3 325 300 060 07
AVAC 2BV-AS-100 2 x 1,1 64,0 G1/4 G1/2 G1/2 M5 0 to 100 2 325 300 100 07
AVAC 2BV-AS-150 3 x 1,1 96,0 G1/4 G1/2 G1/2 M5 0 to 150 1,2 325 300 150 07
* Time to evacuate 1 litre air from atmospheric pressure to 75% vacuum.
Air saving potential with 2BV AIR SAVE Ejector Air consumption with a traditional ejector
Ejector operating (air consumption)
Ejector monitoring mode (no air consumption)

CEA Vacuum gripper
C E A 0 5 0 H R 4 4 1
Ordering key
MFE
Size
50
100
200
300
400
Product series
CEA Cobot Ejector Series
Supply port
8 G1/8
4 G1/4
Gripper
0 Without
1 Foam
gripper
Vacuum port
8 G1/8
4 G1/4
3 G3/8
2 G1/2
Ex: Complete robot gripper with MFE050H makes
Ordering key CEA 050HR 441
Ex: Robot gripper (without foam gripper) for robot with
MFE 050H makes Ordering key CEA 050HR 440
Electrical connector*
C M12, 5-pin
D M12, 5-pin
S M12, 8-pin
R M8, 8-pin, cable
*See table page 21
Footprint (mm)
Length 200, Width 130, Height 85.5
Footprint (mm)
Length 145, Width 101, Height 53
Vacuum level
H High
26 www.avac.se
VS11
Electronic vacuum/ pressure sensors with miniature design. Ideal for applications
where every gram counts - e.g. close to the vacuum gripper. The switching point
can easily be adjusted with the setting screw. The pressure port is rotatable (360°)
to allow a flexible positioning.
Pressure ranges from -1 to 0 bar.
F08-K
Electronic pressure/ vacuum sensors with a very compact and robust plastic
housing - ideal for many handling applications and industrial automation
processes. Switching points as well as the switching logic are programmable
(teachable).
Pressure ranges from -1 to +12 bar.
For further information visit our website www.avac.se
For further information visit our website www.avac.se
For further information visit our website www.avac.se
F09-T-K
Analog electronic pressure/ vacuum sensors with a very compact and robust
plastic housing - ideal for many handling applications and industrial automation
processes. Analog output 4…20 mA or 0…10 V.
Pressure ranges from -1 to +12 bar.
Designation Thread Order no.
VS11,  -1 ...0 bar M5 1-01-0104-011100*
*) Stock item
Designation Thread Order no.
F08-K, -1...0 bar G1/8 1-02-0201-013100
F08-K, -1...+1 bar G1/8 1-02-0201-013200*
F08-K, -1...+10 bar G1/8 1-02-0201-013300
F08-K, 0...+10 bar G1/8 1-02-0201-013400
F08-K, 0...+12 bar G1/8 1-02-0201-013500
*) Stock item
Vacuum and Pressure Monitoring
Designation Thread Order no.
F09-T-K, -1...0 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-010100
F09-T-K, -1...+1 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-010200*
F09-T-K, -1...+10 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-010300
F09-T-K, 0...+10 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-010400
F09-T-K, 0...+12 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-010500
*) Stock item
Designation Thread Order no.
F09-T-K, -1...0 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-030100
F09-T-K, -1...+1 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-030200*
F09-T-K, -1...+10 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-030300
F09-T-K, 0...+10 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-030400
F09-T-K, 0...+12 bar G1/8 2-01-0101-030500
*) Stock item
Analog output 4…20 mA
Analog output 0…10 V
27 www.avac.se
pico-02
Electronic vacuum/ pressure sensors with two digital outputs, display and

nozzle(s)
Ø mm
Max vacu-
um flow
Nl/min
Connecting threads Air consump-
tion
Nl/min.
Evacuation
time
(Sec)*
Weight
g
Order no.
P V R RR
AVAC 2BV-20 0,7 12,8 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 20 9 180 110 020 06
AVAC 2BV-30 0,95 17,3 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 30 6 185 110 030 06
AVAC 2BV-40 1,1 27,6 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 40 4,5 190 110 040 06
AVAC 2BV-60 1,25 42,6 G1/4 G1/2 G1/4 M5 60 3 195 110 060 06
AVAC 2BV-100 2 x 1,1 64,0 G1/4 G1/2 G1/2 M5 100 2 200 110 100 06
AVAC 2BV-150 3 x 1,1 96,0 G1/4 G1/2 G1/2 M5 150 1,2 200 110 150 06
* Time to evacuate 1 litre air from atmospheric pressure to 75% vacuum.
Other Products
Product Brochure